

C.R. No.31 of 2016.

02.08.2016 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mrs. Devyani Sharma, Advocate for
respondents No. 1 to 5.

Instructions, in terms of the order passed on
the previous date, be now obtained within two weeks. List
on *17th August, 2016*.

August 2, 2016(ps)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge