

Neeraj Kumar v. Ram Pal

CR No. 31 of 2016

16.6.2023 Present: Mr. Ajay Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Bsant Pal Thakur, Advocate for respondents
No.3 to 5.

List on 25.8.2023, as prayed for.

June 16, 2023
manjit

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**